
GERMANTOWN FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT  
GERMANTOWN HILLS, IL.                           http://www.germantownhillsfd.com 
 

 

 

ATTENTION: Members of the Board of Trustees, Germantown Fire Protection District, 
the public and all interested parties: Be advised that the regular monthly meetings of the 
Board of Trustees of the Germantown Fire Protection District will be held in the 
Maynard Durst Public Safety Building, located at 313 Prairie, Germantown Hills, 
Illinois. 

2021 Regularly Scheduled  

Monthly Board of Trustee Meeting Dates 

All meetings will be held at 6:00pm (CDT) 
 

Tuesday, January 5, 2021 

Tuesday, February 2, 2021 

Tuesday, March 2, 2021 

Tuesday, April 6, 2021 

Tuesday, May 4, 2021 

Tuesday, June 1, 2021 

Tuesday, July 6, 2021 

Tuesday, August 3, 2021 

Tuesday, September 7, 2021 

Tuesday, October 5, 2021 

Tuesday, November 2, 2021 

Tuesday, December 7, 2021 
 

 

_____________________         /         /   _____________________        /         / 

Christopher Lee     Randy Nash 
Secretary of the Board of Trustees   President of the Board of Trustees 
Germantown Fire Protection District  Germantown Fire Protection District 
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